Pack 273 Leader List
Chartered Organization Woodrow Wilson Elementary PTA

Schools Served Woodrow Wilson Elementary (WW) & Seven Dolors (MCS)

Den Meetings Thursday Evenings

Pack Meetings The third Thursday of the month

Leader Meetings First Wednesday after Roundtable

Council Office 785-827-4461

District Executive Bob Headley 776-6788

Committee Chair Dustin Taylor 537-3520 / dustin@insurgroup.net
Cubmaster (Incoming) Al Orona 537-2884 / alberto.j.orona@us.army.mil
Cubmaster (Outgoing) Jim Lund 532-9850 / jlund@kansas.net
Webelos II Den Leader Bob Willette 539-5796 / bobwillette@sbcglobal.net
Webelos I Den Leader Jim Mintert 539-4262 / jmintert@ksu.edu 

           Kelda Zabel 456-9152 / kelda@kansas.net
Al Orona 537-2884 / alberto.j.orona@us.army.mil
Bear Den Leader Randy O'Boyle 539-3910 (Tentative) / randy@ice-ks.com
Wolf Den Leader Carl Griese 539-7542 / carl.e.griese@us.army.mil
  Shawn Meador 770-9533 / brandy_meador@sbcglobal.net
Tiger Den Leader 

